
Saturday, June 15:           Sizzling Season Opener
Saturday, June 22:          School’s Out Shootout 

Thursday, July 4:              Red Bomb Rumble

Thursday, August 22:    Back to School Bash
Thursday, August 29:    Prairie Showdown Season
                                                       Championship

Thursday, August 15:     McNaught Midwest Modified
                                                       Madness

Thursday, August 8:      Hall of Fame Classic

Thursday, July 25:           Northern Late Model Racing
Association (NLRA) Summer Slam & Birthday Bash

2024
Season 

Highligh
ts

Subject to Change

Thursday, June 27:          Super Lube Spectacular

Thursday, July 11:             Thursday Night Thunder
Thursday, July 18:            Thursday Night Thunder

Thursday, August 1:       Thursday Night Thunder

Saturdays - Practice:    Ground Thaw to Opening


